
PLACE NAME GENDER AGE TIME

1 JOHN FIEDLER M 32 18:44

2 MATT ANDERSON M 20 19:11

3 THOMAS REEVES M 58 19:30

4 ALEX VERDONI M 18 19:44

5 ALEX DRIESEN M 30 19:52

6 PAVEL PATINO M 30 20:20

7 JAXSON SCHNEIDER M 22 20:32

8 TOM HARMON M 55 21:19

9 SARAH BICKERSTAFF F 36 21:36

10 DEREK COMBA M 27 22:00

11 JAY CARNEY M 42 22:06

12 MARK JONES M 65 22:14

13 BRIAN BOERNER M 23 22:20

14 BRYCE THULL M 58 22:23

15 STEPHANIE GROSVENOR F 38 22:53

16 MEAGON DRIESEN F 30 22:56

17 EILEEN MCKINSTRA F 48 23:11

18 TOBY GIBSON M 36 23:20

19 AMELIA TREU F 18 23:25

20 PATRICK NIELAND M 47 24:03

21 COLLIN AMUNDSON M 23 24:05

22 DALE KURTENBACH M 57 24:06

23 MICHAEL RAMIREZ M 33 24:10

24 ROB WELLENDORF M 50 24:14

25 MARTIN ALVEREZ M 31 24:18

26 BRENT QUANDT M 32 24:29

27 KENDALL KELLERMAN F 20 24:30

28 SAM SAHAFIAN M 65 24:31

29 AMY SCHAMBER F 29 24:32

30 TYLER THIEDE M 14 25:13

31 DAN MCGILL M 41 25:15

32 JOHN WHELTON M 66 25:29

33 ROGER WEITZ M 42 25:36

34 THOMAS HUBER M 12 25:39

35 MARV TREU M 52 25:50

36 PRISSLA BURGOS F 39 25:55

37 MARGO LAMPE F 20 25:58

38 JENNIFER RICKS F 23 26:17

39 DAN DAVIS M 49 26:26

40 DALE VORCE M 51 26:30

41 MAT BURKEY M 59 26:46

42 TOM WOLFE M 61 26:54

43 ALAN THELEN M 60 25:58

44 MIKE BRUELL M 61 27:22

45 COREY MILLER M 30 27:23



46 JACKIE RIVAS F 22 27:24

47 JARED ECHTERNACH M 19 27:26

48 BEV JANEK F 65 27:38

49 CALEB GEBHARDT M 20 27:40

50 JEFF ANDERSON M 45 27:51

51 MICHAEL POJAR M 41 27:55

52 AMELIA ALVAREZ F 33 28:02

53 TIM WEIDMAN M 56 28:18

54 CADY PATINO F 30 28:23

55 GRANT THOMAS M 21 28:25

56 ANDREA NASH F 35 28:31

57 JAMES CARROLL M 75 28:37

58 BRITTANY DOSS F 34 28:48

59 GAIL KLIMEK M 58 28:49

60 WENDY SULLY F 54 28:49

61 ELIJAH CHANT M 13 28:52

62 JENIFER CORELL F 50 29:04

63 AMANDA BURNETT F 35 29:08

64 KRISTIN ANDERSON F 45 29:09

65 SCOTT MICHEELS M 65 29:41

66 ANNIE TOWNLEY F 25 29:42

67 MATT WENZ M 24 29:43

68 JIM ENGLE M 69 30:14

69 PAMELA THOMAS F 54 30:21

70 ROBYN THIEDE F 47 30:26

71 JAY NOVOTNY M 65 30:42

72 SCOTT ALBERTSON M 48 30:56

73 JULIE PRICE F 53 31:01

74 EDDIE ROBBINS M 64 31:19

75 LISA EMGE F 57 31:49

76 NYAMAL GATLUAK F 25 31:50

77 MICHELLE DIRKS F 48 32:12

78 CHRISTOPHER TAMISIEA M 45 33:27

79 DIANE RICHARDSON F 49 33:35

80 MOLLY KELLERMAN F 49 34:00

81 TAWNI YOUNG F 30 34:09

82 CASSIE LANGSTAFF F 27 34:09

83 PEGGY HINTZE F 49 34:34

84 TERESA BRENNER F 58 34:42

85 ROBERT LIGON M 66 34:46

86 ALANNA CORRELL F 17 35:48

87 DONNA ENGLE F 67 35:55

88 THOMAS CORRELL M 58 36:19

89 RENEA RANDAZZO F 33 36:50

90 JOHN DELESKI M 19 37:30

91 KYLE LIENEMANN M 17 37:37



92 DAN COOPER M 61 37:41

93 WHITNEY GENT F 35 38:01

94 HALEY JESZ F 23 38:04

95 JUDY JESZ F 58 38:13

96 THERESA BOZARTH F 51 38:21

97 BETH PATROWSKY F 57 38:30

98 KIMMY RENSHAW F 41 38:31

99 DONNA PEARSON F 43 38:40

100 JACQUELINE CHANT F 41 38:42

101 UNKNOWN 1 M 40:41

102 DESTIN BENTLEY F 40:41

103 UNKNOWN 3 F 40:55

104 JENNIE VETTER F 46 40:55

105 DALE PEATROWSKY M 59 45:45

106 DIANE SCHIERER F 54 45:47

107 SANDY TRACY F 74 47:42

108 JUSTONE WLAKER F 28 50:08

109 TOME CODY M 73 52:00

110 RACHEL HELM F 45 55.19



MALE FEMALE

OVERALL OVERALL

JOHN FIELDER SARAH BIRKERSTAFF

MASTERS MASTERS

THOMAS REEVES EILLEEN MCKINSTRA

14 AND UNDER 14 AND UNDER

1 TYLER THEIDE 1 DESTIN BENTLEY

2 THOMAS HUBER 2

3 ELIJAH CHANT 3

15 ‐ 19 15 ‐ 19

1 ALEX VERSONI 1 AMELIA TREU

2 JARED ECHTERNACH 2 ALANNA CORRELL

3 JOHN DELESKI 3

20 ‐ 24 20 ‐ 24

1 MATT ANDERSON 1 KENDALL KELLERMAN

2 JAXSON SCHNIEDER 2 MARGO LAMPE

3 BRIAN BOERNER 3 JACKIE RIVAS

25‐29 25‐29

1 DEREK COMBA 1 AMY SCHAMBER

2 2 ANNIE TOWNLEY

3 3 NYAMAL GATLUAK

30‐34 30‐34

1 ALEX DRIESEN 1 MEAGON DRIESEN

2 PAVEL PATINO 2 JENNIFER RICKS

3 MICHAEL RAMIREZ 3 AMELIA ALVEREZ

35‐39 35‐39

1 TOBY GIBSON 1 STEPHANIE GROSVENOR

2 2 PRISSLA BURGOS

3 3 ANDREA NASH

40‐44 40‐44

1 JAY CARNEY 1 KIMMY RENSHAW

2 DAN MCGILL 2 DONNA PEARSON

3 ROGER WEITZ 3 JACQUELINE CHANT

45‐49 45‐19

1 PATRICK NIELAND 1 KRISTEN ANDERSON



2 DAN DAVIS 2 ROBYN THIEDE

3 JEFF ANDERSON 3 MICHELLE DIRKS

50‐54 50‐54

1 ROB WELLENDORF 1 WENDY SULLY

2 MARV TREU 2 JENNIFER CORRELL

3 DALE VORCE 3 PAMELA THOMAS

55‐59 55‐59

1 TOM HARMON 1 LISA EMGE

2 BRYCE THULL 2 TERSEA BRENNER

3 DALE KURTENBACH 3 JUDY JESZ

60 AND OVER 60 AND OVER

1 MARK JONES 1 BEV JANEK

2 SAM SAHAFIAN 2 DONNA ENGLE

3 JOHN WHELTON 3 SANDY TRACY
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